
WEEK 21 WINNERS 第⼆⼗⼀周得奖者 - 25 SEPTEMBER 2023

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

THIAN MON L**
014669****

LOW CHONG C****
019633****

WONG CHEE H***
012510****
LIM CHEE S****
019534****



C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖

012925****

012399****

012322****

013466****

012297****

017886****

LAW KOK M***

ANG KWONG K***

NG POH L**

TAN HANG G***

LOW SHEN L**

LUM SIEW C***
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